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BHPS Canteen Menu Pricelist

We use Spriggy Schools for online lunch orders - Download the app from the App Store
Online lunch orders must be in BEFORE 9.00am for same day orders.

Before School
Toast (E) butter, jam, honey, Vegemite

Cheese Toast (E)

Cereal Cups (E)Rice Bubbles, Milo,
Cornflakes, Cheerios, Nutri grain

Drinks
Water 600ml

Oak Chocolate / Strawberry Milk 250ml

Groove 300ml (E)

Juice Popper (E) apple, orange, apple
& blackcurrant

Chill J (E)(H) Raspberry, Grape, Orange,
Watermelon, Apple Coola

Hot Chocolate (E)

Cups & Bowls
Medium Fruit Salad Cup (E)

Berry Crunch Cup (E))
Hummus Crunch Cup (E)
Fruit & Yogurt Bowl (E)
Crunch & Dip Pack (E)
Salad Bowl (E)

Add chicken (H) / tuna

Tomato or BBQ Sauce .50c

Sandwiches

.50c Tuna (E)

$1.00 Tuna & Lettuce (E)

$1.00 Chicken (E)(H)
Chicken & Lettuce (E)(H)
Egg (E)

$2.00 Baked Beans (E)

$2.50 Jam (E)

$3.00 Honey

$2.50 Vegemite (E)(H)

$2.50 Vegemite & Cheese (E)(H)

$2.20 Cheese (E)
Cheese & Tomato (E)
Salad (E)

$4.00 Salad & Cheese (E)

$3.00 Salad & Egg (E)

$4.00

$4.00 Toasties

$5.00 Vegemite & Cheese(E)

$6.00 Cheese (E)

$1.00 Cheese & Tomato(E)
Chicken & Cheese (E)(H)
Baked Beans (E)
Baked Beans & Cheese (E)

EXTRAS
Forks / Spoons .20c | Lunch Order Bag .20c

H = HALAL |E = EVERYDAY | O = OCCASIONAL | PU = PICKUP FROM CANTEEN

$4.00
$4.50

$4.50

$5.00

$4.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50

$3.50
$3.00
$3.50

$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
$5.00
$3.50

$4.00



Hot Food Lunch ltems

Noodle Cup (O)(H)
Beef Pie (O) (H)
Sausage Rolls (O)(H)
Garlic Bread (O)

Chili Tender Wrap (O)(H)
Chicken Burger (O) (H)
Lasagna (E)(H)
Spaghetti (E)(H)
Nuggets x 5 (E) (H)
Corn Cup (E)

Cheese Pizza (O)(H)

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00
$2.00
$5.00

Ice Cream / Ice Blocks (PU)

Moosies (O)

Sugar Free Ice Blocks (E)) 8 flavors

Snap Stix (E) (H) 4 Flavors

Frozen Juice Poppers (E) 3 Flavors

Frozen Oak Poppers (E) choc, straw

Nappy's Juice Cup (E)
Ilcy Pops (E) 3 Flavors

Ice Mony (E) 3 Flavors

Pre Order Birthday Ice Block Buckets / Birthday Muffins / Jelly Cups
Please contact the canteen to place an order for your child’s birthday.

Orders must be placed and paid for 3 days prior to the date required

$2.00

$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Snack ltems
Apple Slinky (E)
Sweet Chilli Popcorn (O)
Sea Salt Chips (O)
Piranha Snapz (O)(H)
Pretzels (O)(H)

Rice Crackers (O)(H)
Breadsticks (E)
Breadstick Bag (E)
Lite Jelly Cup (E)
Cereal Cup (E)
Yoghurt Cup (E)
Boiled Eggs (E)

Cheese & Crackers (E)

Fruit Cups (E))
Whole Fruit (E)

Muffins (O)

We use Spriggy Schools for

online lunch orders

Schooll.'

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.20
$1.00
$1.00
.20c
.50c
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$1.00

0.50c
$2.00

$1.00



