

## BHPS Canteen Menu Pricelist



We use Spriggy Schools for online lunch orders - Download the app from the App Store Online lunch orders must be in BEFORE 9.00am for same day orders.

#### **Before School**

Toast (E) butter, jam, honey, Vegemite	.50c
Cheese Toast (E)	\$1.00
Cereal Cups (E)Rice Bubbles, Milo, Cornflakes, Cheerios, Nutri grain	\$1.00

#### **Drinks**

Water 600ml	\$2.00
Oak Chocolate / Strawberry Milk 250ml	\$2.50
Groove 300ml (E)	\$3.00
Juice Popper (E) apple, orange, apple & blackcurrant	\$2.50
Chill J (E)(H) Raspberry, Grape, Orange, Watermelon, Apple Coola	\$2.50
Hot Chocolate (E)	\$2.20

## **Cups & Bowls**

Medium Fruit Salad Cup (E)	\$4.00
Berry Crunch Cup (E))	\$3.00
Hummus Crunch Cup (E)	\$4.00
Fruit & Yogurt Bowl (E)	\$4.00
Crunch & Dip Pack (E)	\$5.00
Salad Bowl (E)	\$6.00
Add chicken (H) / tuna	\$1.00

#### **Sandwiches**

\$4.00
\$4.50
\$4.50
\$5.00
\$4.00
\$3.00
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$2.50
\$3.50
\$3.00
\$3.50
\$5.00
\$5.50
\$6.00

### **Toasties**

Vegemite & Cheese(E)	\$4.00
Cheese (E)	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato(E)	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese (E)(H)	\$5.00
Baked Beans (E)	\$3.50
Baked Beans & Cheese (E)	\$4.00

#### **EXTRAS**

Tomato or BBQ Sauce .50c | Forks / Spoons .20c | Lunch Order Bag .20c

H = HALAL | E = EVERYDAY | O = OCCASIONAL | PU = PICKUP FROM CANTEEN

#### **Hot Food Lunch Items**

Noodle Cup (O)(H)	\$4.00
Beef Pie (O) (H)	\$5.00
Sausage Rolls (O)(H)	\$4.00
Garlic Bread (O)	\$3.00
Chili Tender Wrap (O)(H)	\$6.00
Chicken Burger (O) (H)	\$5.50
Lasagna (E)(H)	\$5.50
Spaghetti (E)(H)	\$5.50
Nuggets x 5 (E)(H)	\$4.00
Corn Cup (E)	\$2.00
Cheese Pizza (O)(H)	\$5.00



## Ice Cream / Ice Blocks (PU)

100 010 dilli / 100 010 dike (1	<u> </u>
Moosies (O)	\$2.00
Sugar Free Ice Blocks (E)) 8 flavors	\$1.00
Snap Stix (E)(H) 4 Flavors	\$1.50
Frozen Juice Poppers (E) 3 Flavors	\$2.50
Frozen Oak Poppers (E) choc, straw	\$2.50
Nappy's Juice Cup (E)	\$2.00
Icy Pops (E) 3 Flavors	\$2.00
Ice Mony (E) 3 Flavors	\$2.00

#### **Snack Items**

Apple Slinky (E)	\$2.00
Sweet Chilli Popcorn (O)	\$2.00
Sea Salt Chips (O)	\$2.00
Piranha Snapz (O)(H)	\$2.20
Pretzels (O)(H)	\$1.00
Rice Crackers (O)(H)	\$1.00
Breadsticks (E)	.20c
Breadstick Bag (E)	.50c
Lite Jelly Cup (E)	\$1.00
Cereal Cup (E)	\$1.00
Yoghurt Cup (E)	\$1.00
Boiled Eggs (E)	\$1.50
Cheese & Crackers (E)	\$1.00
Fruit Cups (E))	0.50c
Whole Fruit (E)	\$2.00
Muffins (O)	\$1.00

# We use Spriggy Schools for online lunch orders



Pre Order Birthday Ice Block Buckets / Birthday Muffins / Jelly Cups

Please contact the canteen to place an order for your child's birthday.

Orders must be placed and paid for 3 days prior to the date required